
  

High Street Primary School Governor Attendance 2018/19 
 

 
Name 

   
17.09.18        

 
15.10.18 

 
19.11.18  

 
14.01.19 

 
18.03.19 

 
20.05.19  

 
15.07.19 

Staff Governor        

Mr Mitch 
Frame ü ü ü ü ü ü ü 

Mrs Heather 
Hunter  ü ü ü A ü ü Resigned 

Trust 
Governor 

       

Mrs Eunice 
Halliday ü ü A Resigned 

31.12.18 
   

Mrs Bronwen 
Lacey  
(Chair) 

ü ü ü ü ü ü ü 

Mrs Annie 
McGee ü ü ü ü ü A 

 
ü 

Dr. Mandy 
Precious ü A ü          A ü ü  

Parent 
Governor 

       

Mrs S Huang   ü ü    

Miss Leah Nail ü ü ü ü A ü ü 
Mr J 

Thompson   ü ü A ü A 
 
 


