



High Street Primary School Governor Attendance 2018/19

Name	17.09.18	15.10.18	19.11.18	14.01.19	18.03.19	20.05.19	15.07.19
Staff Governor							
Mr Mitch Frame	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Mrs Heather Hunter	✓	✓	√	А	√	√	Resigned
Trust Governor							
Mrs Eunice Halliday	✓	✓	Α	Resigned 31.12.18			
Mrs Bronwen Lacey (Chair)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Mrs Annie McGee	✓	√	√	√	√	Α	√
Dr. Mandy Precious	✓	А	✓	Α	✓	✓	
Parent Governor							
Mrs S Huang			✓	✓			
Miss Leah Nail	✓	✓	✓	√	Α	√	✓
Mr J Thompson			✓	✓	Α	✓	Α